12
03
/2
01
7
  0
31
-9

ui
ld
er
Please note! Not all products listed on this page may have this approval. Please check our website for latest approvals.
TYPE
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width
(W2)
Width
(W3)
Pack
Cont. Article-No.
HTWD-PW-15X18 15 18 5 7.5 72 m 181-10018
HTWD-PW-15X30 15 30 5 7.5 64 m 181-10038
HTWD-PW-15X40 15 40 5 7.5 48 m 181-10058
HTWD-PW-15X60 15 60 5 7.5 32 m 181-10118
HTWD-PW-25X30 25 30 5 7.5 72 m 181-10028
HTWD-PW-25X40 25 40 8 12 72 m 181-10068
HTWD-PW-25X60 25 60 8 12 48 m 181-10138
HTWD-PW-25X80 25 80 8 12 48 m 181-10198
HTWD-PW-25X100 25 100 8 12 16 m 181-10328
HTWD-PW-40X40 40 40 8 12 40 m 181-10078
HTWD-PW-40X60 40 60 8 12 36 m 181-10148
HTWD-PW-40X80 40 80 8 12 32 m 181-10208
HTWD-PW-40X100 40 100 8 12 16 m 181-10258
HTWD-PW-60X40 60 40 8 12 24 m 181-10088
HTWD-PW-60X60 60 60 8 12 24 m 181-10158
HTWD-PW-60X80 60 80 8 12 24 m 181-10218
HTWD-PW-60X100 60 100 8 12 8 m 181-10268
HTWD-PW-80X40 80 40 8 12 24 m 181-10098
HTWD-PW-80X60 80 60 8 12 24 m 181-10168
HTWD-PW-80X80 80 80 8 12 24 m 181-10228
HTWD-PW-80X100 80 100 8 12 8 m 181-10329
HTWD-PW-100X40 100 40 8 12 16 m 181-10108
HTWD-PW-100X60 100 60 8 12 16 m 181-10178
HTWD-PW-100X80 100 80 8 12 16 m 181-10238
HTWD-PW-100X100 100 100 8 12 8 m 181-10278
HTWD-PW-120X60 120 60 8 12 16 m 181-10188
HTWD-PW-120X80 120 80 8 12 16 m 181-10248
HTWD-PW-150X100 150 100 8 12 8 m 181-10288
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Cable Protection Systems
Wiring Ducts